1
Digital Marketing Toolkit
Authorized 3M Distributors
United States
March 2021
Scotch™ Brand
Painters Tape
22. All Rights Reserved.23 February 2021© 3M 3M Confidential.

3131. All Rights Reserved.23 February 2021© 3M 3M Confidential.
Marketing and Advertising Assets
Hero images | Application photography
Marketplace Formal Name Product Image Application Image
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-18NC 2090-18NC and
18EC_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
2090_Painters_Tape_Wall_App1.tif
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-24NC 2090-24NC and 24AP and 24EC and
24GP_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
2090_Painters_Tape_Window_App2
.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-36NC 2090-36NC and 36AP and 36EC and
36GP.jpg
2090_Painters_Tape_TapePull_App
3.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-48NC 2090-48NC and 48MP and
48EC_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
2090_Original_Clean_Rremoval_Ap
p1.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-72NC 2090-72NC_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-24AP 2090-24NC and 24AP and 24EC and
24GP_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-36AP 2090-36NC and 36AP and 36EC and
36GP.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-48MP 2090-48NC and 48MP and
48EC_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
Painter’s Tape Full Photography Collection
Back to Contents
3232. All Rights Reserved.23 February 2021© 3M 3M Confidential.
Marketplace Formal Name Product Image Application Image
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-18EC 2090-18NC and
18EC_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
2090_Painters_Tape_Wall_App1.tif
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-24EC 2090-24NC and 24AP and 24EC and
24GP_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
2090_Painters_Tape_Window_App1.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-36EC 2090-36NC and 36AP and 36EC and
36GP.jpg
2090_Painters_Tape_Pull_App1.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-48EC 2090-48NC and 48MP and
48EC_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-24GP 2090-24NC and 24AP and 24EC and
24GP_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-36GP 2090-36NC and 36AP and 36EC and
36GP.jpg
Marketing and Advertising Assets
Hero images | Application photography
Painter’s Tape Full Photography Collection
Back to Contents
3333. All Rights Reserved.23 February 2021© 3M 3M Confidential.
Marketplace Formal Name Product Image Application Image
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-24AP9 2090-24AP9_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-36AP3 2090-36AP3_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-36AP6 2090-36AP6_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-48TP6 2090-48TP6_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-24EC3 2090-24EC3_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-24EP6 2090-24EP6_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-36EP4 2090-36EP4_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape 2090-48EP3 2090-48EP3_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg
Marketing and Advertising Assets
Hero images | Application photography
Painter’s Tape Full Photography Collection
Back to Contents

Back to Contents
3636. All Rights Reserved.23 February 2021© 3M 3M Confidential.
Marketing and Advertising Assets
Hero images | Application photography
Marketplace Formal Name Product Image Application Image
Scotch® Exterior Surface Painter’s Tape 2097-36EC-XS 2097-36EC-XS_Pkg_Image_Front.tif 2097_Painters_Tape_Wall_App1.tif
Scotch® Exterior Surface Painter’s Tape 2097-48EC-XS 2097-48EC-XS_Pkg_Image_Front.jpg 2097_Painters_Tape_App2.jpg
Painter’s Tape Full Photography Collection
Back to Contents